
FRICO
EZ336 11070

INFRAROOD STRALERS

A0004981

ADVIESPRIJS: 1168,79 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Netto gewicht

Vermogen

Installatie hoogte

Beschermingsgraad

Spanning

Type element

Montage

Kleur

Extra info

mm

kg

W

m

V

63h x 1670b x 420d

20

3600

4

15

IP44

3 x 230V / 3 x 400V + N

Aluminium straalpaneel

Plafondmontage

Grijs

350°C oppervlaktetemp.

Driedubbel straalpaneel
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